Overall Placement by Total Time

Match: 04/19/2014

April 19, 2014 Shoot

Overall
Time finish
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SASS
Number

75,183
89,296
20,796
66,105
76,541
94,048
64,500
92,943
86,788
94,333
84,804
76,781
82,167
55,281
96,134
88,964
97,968
85,826

Alias

Oneshot Willtravel
Darksider

Pittsburg Mac

Six Shot Steve
Black Jack Daniels
Tommy Trigger
Crystal Creek Chris
Raven Manic

Dry Doc

Inspector Gunns
Jimmy Reb
Pondersoa Bob
Spoons Lagoon
Rhino Jacks

Will E, Pickit

Jim the Drover
Mad Mike Mountain Man
Matchlock

Cass Tastrophe
Kettlehead

Category

Silver Senior
Cowboy
Silver Senior
B- Western
49er

Silver Senior
Ladies 49er
Cowgirl
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Cowboy
Cowboy
Duelist
Cowboy
Senior
Cowboy
Senior
Cowboy
Senior Duelist
Cowgirl
Senior Duelist

Gender
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Final
Time
167.30
177.70
186.42
194.46
196.15
201.15
208.42
237.58
274.76
308.53
322.80
339.65
355.74
359.61
365.99
377.80
403.07
413.47
744.82
1,196.13

Class Time
FiniSh State
MA

NH

NH
NH
ME
NH
NH
NH
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
NH
ME
ME
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Category Placement by Total Time

Match: 04/19/2014
April 19, 2014 Shoot

Category Category SASS Alias Final Overall
Time Finish  Number Time Time Finish  State
Cowboy 1 89,296  Darksider 177.70 2 NH
2 94,333  Inspector Gunns 308.53 10 ME
3 54,804  Jimmy Reb 322.80 11 ME
4 82,167  Spoons Lagoon 355.74 13 ME
5 96,134  Will E. Pickit 365.99 15 ME
6 97,968 Mad Mike Mountain Man  403.07 17 ME
Category Category SASS Alias Final Overall
Time Finish  Number Time Time Finish  State
Cowgirl 1 92,943  Raven Manic 237.58 8 NH
I Cass Tastrophe 744.82 19 ME
Category Category ~ SASS Alias Final Overall
Time Finish  Number Time Time Finish  State
Duelist 1 76,781 Ponderosa Bob 339.65 12 ME
Category Category SASS Alias Final Overall
Time Finish  Number Time Time Finish  State
Senior Duelist 1 85,826 Matchlock 413.47 18 NH
2 76,652  Kettlehead 1,196.13 20 ME
Category Category  SASS Alias Final Overall
Time Finish  Number Time Time Finish  State
Senior 1 55,281 Rhino Jacks 359.61 14 ME
2 88,964 Jim the Drover 377.80 16 ME
Category Category SASS Alias Final Overall
Time Finish  Number Time Time Finish  State
Silver Senior 1 75,183 Oneshot Willtravel 167.30 1 MA
2 20,796  Pittsburg Mac 186.42 3 MA
3 94,048  Tommy Trigger 201.15 6 ME
Category Category SASS Alias Final Overall
Time Finish  Number Time Time Finish  State
Frontier Cartridge Duelist 1 86,788  Dry Doc 274.76 9 NH
Category Category SASS Alias Final Overall
Time Finish  Number Time Time Finish  State
49er 1 76,541 Black Jack Daniels 196.15 5 NH
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Category Category SASS Alias Final Overall

Time Finish Number Time Time Finish  State
Ladies 49er 1 64,500  Crystal Creek Chris 208.42 7 NH
Category Category SASS Alias Final Overall

Time Finish  Number Time Time Finish  State
B-Western 1 66,105 Six Shoot Steve 194.46 4 NH
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